D Series
Rugged Push-Pull
connectors
Your optimised solution ENOPTIMA
5
6
3
4

FGR.0D.250.FTCE30Y = straight plug with key (R), 0D series, coaxial type, outer shell in anthracite nickel-plated brass, Teflon insulator,
male solder contacts, collet type E for 3.0 mm diameter cable with break-away option for quick release.
Coaxial models part numbering system
Contact coax:
C	=	male crimp
M	=	female print
D Series offer connectors with coaxial and hybrid contacts which include coaxial and low voltage contact configurations, as
well as multi-coaxial contact configurations.
Coaxial models
HYR.0D.250.FTME30 = socket, nut fixing, with key (R), 0D series, coaxial type, outer shell in anthracite nickel-plated brass, Teflon insu-
lator, female print contacts, collet type E for 3.0 mm diameter cable.
HYl	 Socket, nut fixing, key (R or S, N), cable mount (back panel mounting)
	12.0	 12.0	 3.8	 M9x0.6	 9.0	 6.5	 14.5	 17.0	 8.2
Dimensions (mm)
	 A	 B	 C	 e	 E	 L	 M	 N	 S1
Panel cut-out (page 25)
Reference
	Model	 Series
	 HY•	 0D
ø
B
ø
C
E maxi
e ø
A
S 1
M
NL
ø
B
E maxi
e ø
A
S 1
M
NL
HYl	 Socket, nut fixing, key (R or S, N), for printed circuit (back panel mounting)
	20.0	 18.5	 M15x0.5	 12.8	 3.5	 22.0	 25.0	 14.0
	24.0	 23.5	 M18x0.5	 13.2	 3.5	 24.3	 27.3	 17.0
Dimensions (mm)
	 A	 B	 e	 E	 L	 M	 N	 S1
Panel cut-out (page 25) PCB drilling pattern (page 26)
Reference
	Model	 Series
	 HY•	 2D
	 HY•	 3D
16 www.lemo.com
® ®
ø
A
Coax
B R
G
Coaxial, hybrid coaxial + low voltage, multi coaxial 50 Ohm